
ANUBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 
LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO. DETAILS 

NO. OF EQUITY DISTINCTIVE 
NO.

DISTINCTIVE 
NO.

TYPE OF SECURITIES DATE UPTO 
WHICH

PHYSICAL/
DEMAT

SHARES FROM TO SHARES ARE UNDER
LOCK-IN 

111000 1 111000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
32000 111001 143000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
2000 143001 145000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
500 145001 145500 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
500 145501 146000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
500 146001 146500 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
500 146501 147000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
85500 147001 232500 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
12500 232501 245000 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
1750 245001 246750 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
500 246751 247250 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
48475 247251 295725 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
427200 295726 722925 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
158375 722926 881300 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
353250 881301 1234550 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
45820 1234551 1280370 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
14864 1280371 1295234 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
554282 1295235 1849516 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
52142 1849517 1901658 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
45150 1901659 1946808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
20000 1946809 1966808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
5000 1966809 1971808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
5000 1971809 1976808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
5000 1976809 1981808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
5000 1981809 1986808 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
3000000 1986809 4986808 FREE - DEMAT
2141500 4986809 7128308 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2017 DEMAT
4572020 7128309 11700328 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT
3000000 11700329 14700328 FREE - DEMAT
2141500 14700329 16841828 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2017 DEMAT
4573060 16841829 21414888 FULLY PAID & LOCKED 19/12/2015 DEMAT

21414888


